
IDIQ Contracts

1/1/2021

Design Professional Contact Information Contract No. Term Contract End Date Expended this Term Champion Planned Action CPSM Contact

MEP Engineering Spiro New 03/01/21 Dan Nemec

1 Concord Project Consulting (Fire Alarm design, General MEP, GTRI) Jon Jimenez P.E.;  jon.jimenez@concordpc.com 0421-20-1 2 5/1/2021 $280,670.00

2 Integrated Enginering Services (Process work, DGMS, Code review) Rizik Michael; rmichael@iesengineering.com 0421-20-2 2 5/1/2021 $24,030.00

3 Johnson Spellman (General MEP, Housing projects) Tim North P.E.; tnorth@jsace.com 0421-20-3 2 5/1/2021 $34,400.00

4 RMF Engineering (Utility infrastucture and central plants) Vance Nall P.E.; vance.nall@rmf.com 0421-20-4 2 5/1/2021 $53,450.00

5 Setty & Associates (General MEP) Raj Setty P.E.; rsetty@setty.com 0421-20-5 2 5/1/2021 $8,208.00

6 Spencer Bristol (Electrical design, Housing projects) Cuong Dinh;cuongd@spencerbristol.com 0421-20-6 2 5/1/2021 $91,910.00

Lab Architectural and Engineering Mathu Renew 02/15/21 Linda Daniels

7 Copper Carry (Programming, Wet labs, BSL-3) Dave Thomson; davidthomson@coopercarry.com 0293-20-01 1 5/15/2021 $9,650.00

8 EYP /AE (Planning, Wet labs, Cleanrooms, BSL-3, Vivarium) Rebecca Ross; rross@eypae.com 0293-20-02 1 5/15/2021 $51,300.00

9 JMA Architecture (Wet and Dry Labs) Jim Mehserle; jmehserle@jmaarch.net 0293-20-03 1 5/15/2021 $0.00

10 Perkins+Will (Programming, Wet Labs, cGMP, BSL-2, Vivarium) Mark Joyner; mark.joyner@perkinswill.com 0293-20-04 1 5/15/2021 $0.00

11 Warren Esptein & Associates (Code compliance, Equipment, Wet Labs) Kyle Epstein; kepstein@epsteinandassoc.com 0293-20-05 1 5/15/2021 $0.00

Cost Management & Estimating Oswell Renew 01/11/21 Jarrett Muncy

12 Gilbane Brian Steed; bsteed@GilbaneCo.com 0281-20-1 1 4/16/2021 $12,000.00

13 Gleeds Stuart Lumsden; stuart.lumsden@gleedsusa.com 0281-20-2 1 4/16/2021 $0.00 Contract Pending

14 Turner Construction Richard Leftwich; rleftwich@tcco.com 0281-20-3 1 4/16/2021 $29,642.00

Landscape, Civil Engineering & Surveying Young Renew 02/05/21 Jason Gregory

15 Barge Clif Bussey; clif.bussey@bargedesign.com 0299-20-1 1 5/1/2021 $20,985.00

16 Breedlove Land Planning Alan Wieczynski; alanw@landplanning.net 0299-20-2 1 5/1/2021 $27,700.00

17 Foresite Group Jason Weckerly; jweckerly@fg-inc.net 0299-20-3 1 5/1/2021 $5,900.00

18 Perkins & Will Micah Lipscomb; Micah.Lipscomb@perkinswill.com 0299-20-4 1 5/1/2021 $0.00

19 Viridian StudiosLLC Jill Kelleher; jill@viridianstudiosatl.com 0299-20-5 1 5/1/2021 $0.00

Architectural & Interior Design Chellis-Omedo Renew 9/1/21 Linda Daniels

20 ASD/SKY  (Wayfinding, Interior Design) Micah Hall; mhall@asdnet.com 0660-20-1 1 10/19/2021 $57,655.00

21 Corgan  (Programming, Interior Design) Steve Hulsey; steve.hulsey@corgan.com 0660-20-2 1 10/19/2021 $0.00

22 HLG Studio  (Interior Design, Programming) Shelly Hughes RID, IIDA; shughes@hlgstudio.com 0660-20-3 1 10/19/2021 $0.00

23 Lord Aeck Sargent  (Historic Preserv'n, Exterior Envelope, Wayfinding) Kent Brown; Kbrown@lordaecksargent.com 0660-20-4 1 10/19/2021 $0.00

24 May Architecture  (ADA/Codes, General A/E, Programming) Jay Jenkins; jay.jenkins@mayarchitecture.com 0660-20-5 1 10/19/2021 $7,095.00

25 Wendel Mack Cunningham;mcunnungham@wendelcompanies.com 0660-20-6 1 10/19/2021 $0.00



Structural Engineering Oswell New 07/01/21 Jarrett Muncy

26 Innovative Engineering, Inc. (General Structural Design) Scott Weiland; sweiland@ieiusa.com 0027-21-1 2 8/31/2021 $0.00

27 Shear Structural, LLC (General Structural Design) Karen Jenkins; kjenkins@shearstructural.com 0027-21-2 2 8/31/2021 $0.00

28 Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc. (Forensics) Brian Hill; bhill@wje.com 0027-21-3 2 8/31/2021 $2,500.00

Environmental Consulting Chellis-Omedo New 08/1/21 Tameka Wimberly

29 Life Environmental Randy Haney; randy@lifeenviron.com 0081-21-1 2 10/11/2021 $12,035.00

30 Professional Environmental Management (PEM) Erin Garmon; egarmon@pem-env.com 0081-21-2 2 10/11/2021 $4,387.00

Commissioning Spiro Renew 09/16/21 Amanda Jones

31 Epsten Group, Inc Darren Draper; ddraper@epstengroup.com 0085-25-1 1 12/10/2021 $3,500.00

32 Leavy Engineering and Building Commissioning, LLC Michael Dudley;mdudley@leavyengineering.com 0085-25-2 1 12/10/2021 $0.00 Contract Pending

33 Working Buildings, LLC John McFarland; jkmcfarland@workingbuildings.com 0085-25-3 1 12/10/2021 $0.00 Contract Pending

Construction Materials Testing Services Disotell Renew 11/03/21 Rick Rowe

34 Matrix Engineering Group, Inc. Nick (Naser) Ackall; naser@matrixengineeringgroup.com 0112-21-1 1 1/4/2022 $0.00

35 Nova Engineering Tony Taylor; ttaylor@usanova.com 0112-21-2 1 1/4/2022 $0.00

36 Terracon Consultants Scott A. Phillips, P.E.; Scott.Phillips@terracon.com 0112-21-3 1 1/4/2022 $0.00

5D BIM Scheduling & Cost Estimating Oswell Renew 1/9/2021 Jimmie Hardin

37 Beck Architecture Georgia Jeff Landefeld; jefflandefeld@beckgroup.com 0266-20-1 1 4/9/2021 $0.00

38 Faithful Gould Geoff van der Merwe;geoff.vandeMerwe@fgould.com 0266-20-2 1 4/9/2021 $0.00

Athletic Facility Architectural Services Cottingham Renew 04/06/21 Dan Nemec

39 Beck Architecture Georgia Clayton Daspit; claytondaspit@beckarchitecture.com 0420-20-1 1 7/6/2021 $26,500.00

40 HKS, Inc. Mark Hults; mhults@hksinc.com 0420-20-2 1 7/6/2021 $0.00

41 Menefee Architecture Tony Menefee; tony@menefeearchitecture.com 0420-20-3 1 7/6/2021 $0.00

42 SLAM Collaborative, Inc. Michael Holleman;mholleman@slamcoll.com 0420-20-4 1 7/6/2021 $0.00

Vertical Transportation Consulting Oswell Renew 5/1/21 No CPSM contact

43 Bureau Veritas Angela Malone;  angela.malone@bureauveritas.com 0374-20-1 1 7/15/2021 $0.00 Contract Pending

44 VDA Chris Rakestraw;  crakestraw@vdaassoc.com 0374-20-2 1 7/15/2021 $0.00 Contract Pending

TOTAL $763,517.00


